BB AN
TASTE OF DASSAI

BMBRICLB320DRL KB YBEHNEBELALEX W,
(B% B x2%]3% ML B x3%|9% ML bk KoAEE45)

Experience 3 different expressions Dassai has to offer.
(Dassai 23, Dassai 39, Dassai 45)

4,400

SR AN
JUNMAI FLIGHT
7 RN Ty FREDOY LY LA, [HRKABAOGEKR] 22L3204RELEVIL 4,
(Ha% 2 Bk B LAITR @RAm 4ok KAR 4 5 K)

Our sake sommelier has carefully selected 3 Junmai sakes including our private label Shunbou mai.
(Hakurakusei Junmai, Kamoshibito Kuheiji Junmai Ginjo, Shunbou mai Junmai Daiginjo)

3,080
A E—
Draft Beer
FHE Z—"—F 74 B4 1210
Asahi Super Dry Draft Beer
R E—I
Bottle Beer
PV =TVITLENY 1,210
Suntory Premium Malts
IEX E— 1,210

Yebisu Beer

SHUNBOU 7Y F74 Yo (/7 Ia—ILbE—)) [,100
Asahi Dry Zero (non alcohol)

TyNN=—X T4 A F— 75 2
Japanese Whisky Glass (45ml)
TIWAENT—Y WY 1,760
Mars Maltage Cosmo

2 2,200
Ao

anl NV 2,750
Hakushu NV

L NV 2,750
Yamazaki NV

PAR YTV AHRI 77 AT 9 bRE 774N=FK ML 3,850

Togouchi Single Cask Grand Hyatt Tokyo Private Bottle

LRBABRIS —E AR L TI5% AR ALET,
77 R 4Ty b REUE, BERYES - BRIBRFLEBELAVAELTL L),
REGRETATAY MY AT L0 BEBERATH 5150220002018 RFLTHEH £¥,
Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.
Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.




Yy Ny
Champagne N7
TVAT—=Y T7RY v Xy Bottle
Prestige champagne by the glass (750m)
N L Yax N TRy 27 2016 7,700 NYL a2 77y TYay 14,850
Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque, 2016 (125mi) Perrier-louét, Grand Brut, NV
WA4aesFL—Ib 2L 7 ar 244 16,500

Louis Roderer, COLLECTION 244
T IR % /XY

Champagne by the glass 77 A AN N
Glass Bottle
(150mi) (750ml) XV a2z 770 N T 19,800
Perrier-Jouét, Blanc de Blancs, NV
XNV Vax 77 N T7T7V 3,960 19,800

Perrier-Jouét, Blanc de Blancs, NV

Ko7y N 7YV2y b 772 F 772 22,000
Delamotte, Brut, Blanc de Blancs, NV

ENWVA—I e 7Y a2y b 4,400 22,000

Billecart-Salmon, Brut, NV

Fy XY=z 792y b 2I5 42,900
Dom Pérignon, Brut, 2015

77rAa74

White wine by the glass
NV Jax ) TRy 7 216 46,200
Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque, 2016

TrA T2V IR T4 VIR =T 4 =277y IF 2202 1,980 9,900
Vasse Felix, Filius Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, 2021

INay 77 XaN

Krug, Grande Cuvée, NV 49,500
77— b= =R T FTILHF R 2023 2,640 13,200
Famille Hugel, Riesling, Alsace, 2023

WA Zheo—=Ib %7 7N 7Y a 7IVIT—=2 2023 3,520 17,600
Louis Latour, Chablis, Premier Cru, Bourgogne, 2023

TIRAKRTA4 Y
Red wine by the glass

772277 K TAFT—bFTAV V=23 VY T4 r¥—F 272022 2,860 14,300
Frankland Estate, Isolation Ridge Vineyard, Syrah, 2022

ITNWIT—=—2 A— T—F F =24 V=2 3,740 18,700
=Y AN7 4 TYa7 202
Bourgogne, Hautes Cotes de Nuits, Rouge, Célénie Sans, Sulfites, Ajoutés, 202 |

BB —E R Y L TIS% 2 TER VAL I T, LEBABRICY —E AR L TIS% AR VAL ET,
77K ATy b REIE, BEKRIEC - ZRIBRFLBHELAVWAEETA L), 77 R ATy b REIE, BEKFLS - ZRICBRFLZBELLZVWAEETA L),
RGRETAT AL MY AT LOBEBKRIETH AI1SO2200020184RF L THH) T, ROGELETATA Y N AT LOBEBRIETH AI1S022000201842FLTHH 27,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge. Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system. Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.



ot oy NY a1

Rosé Champagne il ) White Wine i
Bottle Bottle
(750m) (750m)
WA arFlb—=Ib 7)) ZAZI)I 7Y a2y b ot 2l2 | 65,000 =07V R 73— V=T 4 =3 T 7y T 5 lL— 7,050
Louis Roederer, Cristal Brut Rosé, 2012 AN T xI=F T A HAEE 2023

Cakebread Cellars, Sauvignon Blanc, NapaValley, California, USA, 2023

Sy YNy N—T7FK ML

Champagne Half Bottle Al ) WA b= 7Y 7NV 7Y 7I)IVIT—=2 2023 | 7,600
Bottle Louis Latour, Chablis, Premier Cru, Bourgogne, 2023
(375ml)

WA F—=Iv 772 K 77 11,000

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, NV T r7— I 7T DR FNT L= AT xIT TR HARE 2023 37,400

Far Niente, Chardonnary, Napa Valley, California, USA 2023

INavw 7 77 ¥ a2 27,500
Krug, Grande Cuvée, NV nwWay FXIWVFy sy b 744 72X 27—V 772 Z2020 39,600
Baron de L De Ladoucette, Pouilly-Fumé, Loire, France, 2020

FT7A4 Y N—=TH N

White Wine Half Bottle R kv Dy RN L T/ FeTy 77y 72)a x4 e TY 57,200
Bottle TNT—=2 77 A2022
(375ml) Jean-Paul & Benoit Droin, Grand Cru, Chablis, les Grenouilles, Bourgogne, France, 2022

TV AT EH TN T2 L= AT 4N =T T A H#ERE 202 18,700

Kenzo Estate, "Rindo", Napa Valley, California, USA, 2021
FA=RX T4 VT L 77— 7Y 77y 72 b 7a 77X 202l 63,800
Domaine Willam Fevre, Chablis, Grand Cru, Les Clos, Bourgogne, France, 2021

A=A Ty FNXN T e b= )73 =T T A HERE 2019 99,000
Opus One, Napa Valley, California, USA, 2019

LEBABRICY —E R L TIS%rER VAL ET, LRBABASIY —E AR L L TIS%EER AL IT,
7T E ATy b REIL BEAYES - ERIBRFLEBELAVAEETL LI, 77y R ATy b RFE, BERSZS - ERIIBRFLBELAVELETL L,
BRREREIATAY MY AT LADBBRERKTH 5150220002018 % ]AF L THEH £3, RREEIATAY P AT LDBBRERKTH 5150220002018 % ]F L THEH £3,
Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge. Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system. Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.




F74
Red Wine

772772 K TR TAVV—ary VY Ty ¥ —F ¥ 7—-2022
Frankland Estate, Isolation Ridge Vineyard, Syrah, 2022

=Y A7 4 7TYa7 202
TNVIF—=a2 F— 2—bF F =24 V=V
Célénie Sans, Sulfites, Ajoutés Bourgogne, Hautes Cétes de Nuits, Rouge 202 |

S b= 770 a2 TaYTy KW= 772 R 202
Chéteau Lagrange, Saint-Julien, Bordeaux, France, 2021

Sy b= X7 Fa2 X7 Ly b= FEK—=—FHZAFI v—xX 772020
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Chateau, de, Beaucastel, Rhone, France, 2020

U= ZRAT—FEB FNT b= A )TN =T T A HAKE 2021
Kenzo Estate, "Rindo", Napa Valley, California, USA, 202 |

Sy b= 7y ianN—=VaFAXy s FIWEF— 77202l
Chateau, Lynch-Bages, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France, 202 |

Ny T4 try) AV—EYT VT T4 X —F
TN T U= AT xN=T TAY HESKE 2015
Bettinelli, Sleeping Lady Vineyard, Napa Valley, California, USA, 2015

EIBAMERISY —E AR L CIS% A AR AL ET,
77V R ATy b RFEE, BERY LS ERIBRFEBELACELTS LT,
BRREETHITIA Y MY RAT LOBEBRHRKETH 5150220002018 %A LTHEH ¥,
Prices above include tax and are subject to a 15% service charge.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

B M
Bottle
(750ml)

14,300

18,700

30,800

38,500

39,600

53,900

66,000

F74
Red Wine

ry/ = ZRA7—FE TN T V= A )72 =T T A HERE 2020
Kenzo Estate, "Ai", Napa Valley, California, USA, 2020

Yy b—=Aor X2V Y7 A77 FIWKE—= 772 Z20I9
Chéteau Calon Ségur, Saint-Estéphe, Bordeaux, France, 2019

A=A Ty FNTrb—= )T x=T T A HERE 219
Opus One, Napa Valley, California, USA, 2019

ERBMBAG Y — E AR L TIS%ETER AL T,
7Y R ATy b RFE, BER LS ERIERFLBEL ALY L,
ROEETATAY PO AT LADBEBRKTH 5150220002018 % ]RF L THEH £3,
Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

T b
Bottle
(750ml)

85,800

88,000

187,000




AR e b— ZNVHE MV
Premium Bordeaux Selection

Py b= F b o=V FA4XYv 7 FIF— 772003
Chéteau Latour, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France, 2003

Py b= 774y bvo—=r2NHF FIVFE— 772 A 2000
Chateau Lafite Rothchild, Bordeaux, France, 2000

Py b—=NT— FINF— 77 A 2000
Ch Margoux, Bordeaux, France, 2000

BB —E R L TIS% 2 TER VAL I T,
77 R ATy b REI, BEKILS - ZRICBRFLZBELLZVWAEETA L),
ROGEETATA Y N AT LOBEBRKETH 5150220002018 RFLTHH 27,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

T M
Bottle
(750ml)

418,000

495,000

528,000

A HEE
Shochu

%
Barley

F N\

Kanehachi

EuN
Kitchomu

% —iE
Tokino Itteki

¥

Sweet potato

g7 E L
Tomi no houzan

B AE

Futan

ik 2

Sato Kuro

H ) FRE ¥ BEE

4R b0bsHFE L WEDEF ) TT

Fragrant flavour of roasted wheat

(2o Ry 2RETH/LTT

One of the best-known wheat shochu

74 VIR L AR R T

Stored in pinot noir wine barrels

ArvFoy 7 TEHELATIW
We recommend this on the rocks

MILFIREEL) 2RALTET

Made of rare sweet potato,'Kurikogane'

MRE# & A 6RN
Limited production only available 6 bottles a month

Prestige Sweet potato Shochu

BE

Maou

R

Murao

PR

Moriizou

ELhRFEY) LG LFORbVAELHEIT
Smooth and elegant potato flavor

& i 2 kA
Long term matured in ceramic jar

A VB O & F AT O AR
King of sweet potato Shochu

EH
Region

R
Oita

o
Oita

Ko
Oita

B &

Kagoshima

R

Kagoshima

B &

Kagoshima

B &

Kagoshima

R

Kagoshima

B &

Kagoshima

BB —E R L TI5% 2 TER VAL I T,

T N ATy b REE, BEEVES - BRIBRFLBELAZVELETAL) .
REELTATAY N AT LOBEBMAB TS 5150220002018 RFLTHH £§,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

77 R T by

Glass Bottle
(60ml) (720ml)
880 9,680
990 10,230
1,320 14,520
[,100 12,100
1,210 13,310
1,430 16,280

2,970 32,670

3,520 45760
(900ml)

3,960 107,800
(1,800m)

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.



X
Rice 3 VP S R ~ SR KBB4 R~
Region Glass Bottle Shunbou Original Sake
(60ml) (720m)
‘ 77 Fn ATy PRT SIRHEE RELLSEEZ 5650 LIF) LIF 2 "a5ER 5% s
AN THT ¥ HHZRERL #i8 770 8,470 AV FN0BRE WRKAE GHER FITHRCE I,
Hakkaisan Made of Hakkaisan sake Niigata Enjyoy our Original Junmai-Daiginjo made with "Shunbou rice"
from our Shunbou rice field in Yamagata prefecture.

&A1 G2
| BRBRABMO LI K )rod) AR 1,100 12,100 JE 3 Tokkuri Bottle
Torikai *rH¥oyrzirbdTe Kumamoto Region (180ml) (720ml)

Fragrant flavour, light taste
a5 oK 4R ABE L 4950 19,800
Shunboumai Junmai Ginjo Yamagata
TEE g 1,320 -
Fufufu Toyama
2
Sake List R sl H b
Region Tokkuri Bottle
MR BT WMED B GE I N AR Lo 1,650 . (180mi) (720ml)
Dassai Shochu Made from Dassai' s sake lees Yamaguchi ’ffﬂ ’—S’ﬁi 5%/7'] 4@7]’& ’éﬂiﬁ\)\ [,980 7,480
Hakurakusei Tokubetsu Junmai Mivagi
] A £ #7 HOR A BR AR 2,200 8,580
Plum Liqueur Tsukinokatsura Yanagi Junmai Ginjo Kyoto
;S i 990 BE L ALFX R AER % %a 2,200 8,580
Masumi Nagano Kamoshibito Kuheiji Junmai Ginjo Alichi
Loy G AT AS R, KR 1,320 Tt — % PR 4k AR 2,200 ,
Yamazaki Umeshu Osaka Kasaichiyo Tokubetsu Junmai Kyoto
MR ARE E X B Z 5 g Lo 3,850 2w L BRs R =l 2310 9,020
Dassai Umeshu Yamaguchi Kuroobi Doudou Yamahai Junmai Ishikawa
LAk R K5 BR RIR 2,640 10,560
Yusura Junmai Daiginjo Ibaraki
NG L HRKABE g 2,970 11,550
Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo Niigata
A R KA ER AR 3,520 13,200
lkegumo Junmai Daiginjo Kyoto
LEL RS KA L 4,070 16,170
Jyokigen Limited Daiginjo Yamagata
AfFw &% HR KA BR & 4,400 17,380
Kubota Manju Junmai Daiginjo Niigata

BB —E R L TIS% 2 TER VAL I T,
77 R ATy b REI, BEKILS - ZRICBRFLZBELLZVWAEETA L),
ROGEETATA Y N AT LOBEBRKETH 5150220002018 RFLTHH 27,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

BB —E R L TI5% 2 TER VAL I T,
77 R ATy b REI, BEKIRC - ZRICBRFLZBELLZVWAEETA L),
ROGEETATA Y N AT LOBEBRKETH 5150220002018 RFLTHH £7,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system. Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.



Rt Eali

Daishichi Minowamon

Z AL H
Kokuryu Ryu

V78
Link 8

HAE LB
Kikuhime Yamahai

HAE A
Kikuhime Gin

W Boh
Kikuhime Kurogin

¥ HILE

Kikuhime Kukurihime

ENRE AR

Kamikawa taisetsu Ginpu

ENMKRE L3

Kamikawa taisetsu Kitashizuku

PN KE £E

Kamikawa taisetsu Suisei

SRS AR

Junmai Ginjo

LA

Tokubetsu Junmai

s R RAER

Junmai Daiginjo

o B R

Yamahai Junmai

KR
Daiginjo

Ko
Daiginjo

KR
Daiginjo

LA

Tokubetsu Junmai

H RSB

Junmai Ginjo

HR KB BR

Junmai Daiginjo

EH
Region
1@ 5y

Fukushima

(ikin
Fukui

%

Toyama

&Nl

Ishikawa

=oll

[shikawa

&Nl

Ishikawa

=oll

[shikawa

|3
Hokkaido

JbiEiE
Hokkaido

|3
Hokkaido

BB —E R L TIS% 2 TER VAL I T,
77 R ATy M RE, BEEGRS -

BRILBRFLEBELLVEETS L),

BRREREIATAY MY AT LADBBRERKTH 5150220002018 % ]AF L THEH £3,

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

)

Tokkuri

(180ml)
4,730

5,830

7,700

3,300

7,370

10,230

22,000

2,640

2,640

2,640

R M

Bottle
(720ml)

18,700

30,800

12,980

29,150

40,920

88,000

9,900

9,900

9,900

DATE SEVEN J# & style /=340
DATE SEVEN Urakasumi Style Densetsunoumi

DATE SEVEN {83 2 style KoL
DATE SEVEN Hakurakusei Style Daichinoshinka

SAKE HUNDRED 2. %
SAKE HUNDRED Niko

SAKE HUNDRED &
SAKE HUNDRED Byakko

i
Hot Sake

s
Tateyama

Z R R
Kokuryu Kuzuryu

~BE L7 av~

Dassai Selection

KR
Daiginjo

Ko
Daiginjo

ES: S

Honjozo

ARk

Honjozo

MA HORKASER B X 3 =5

Dassai 23
R KABE A E8
Dassai "Bisui"

KB WA E A
Dassai Symphony -"Migaki"-

WEEI L FYFEIT R

Dassai Beyond the Beyond

TEXWEEWTHLBR)FR AN T

77 R ATy M RE, BEMERS -

.
Region

B R
Miyagi

B IR
Mivagi

L
Yamagata

L
Yamagata

3

Region

% .

Toyama

&
Fukui

LEBAMBRICY —E AR L TIS% AR VAZLET,

BRILBRFLEBELLVEETS L),

RREEIATAY P AT LDBBRERKTH 5150220002018 % ]F L THEH £3,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

oA
Tokkuri
(180ml)

2,970

2,970

7,480

25,300

bl
Tokkuri
(180mI)

2,310

2,640

)
Tokkuri
(180ml)

6,160

6,930

14,300

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

T b
Bottle
(720ml)

11,000

11,000

28,600

99,000

b %
Bottle
(720mi)

T b
Bottle
(720ml)

24,200

27,500

1,265,000




VAV N
Soft drink

v—a R
Oolong Tea

EZy—uv sk
Black Oolong Tea

Ty TIWNY 2a— R
Apple Juice

FlLryova—2RA
Orange Juice

a9k a—3
Coca Cola

VYV —IT—b
Ginger Ale

ZYRY A4 ¥—
Mitsuya Cider

N T AX—7 ¥ YTARA7O—ZDRFL L LR L Ao - T X R 2ER,
Spark Rose EChTROLh L RBREE T,

Use the Damask rose's essence sparkling juice
Please enjoy gorgeous and refreshing taste

7)WL IV

EZHIILAD  (b=v 7&[))
Black vinegar honey tonic

(58 (b=v73h)

Pomegranate vinegar tonic

FEEEL—T o—Y— (V—F%]))
Okinawa Sikuwasa with Soda

tTE (V—5%))

Yuzu citrus with Soda

BB —E R L TIS% 2 TER VAL I T,
77 R ATy b REI, BEKILS - ZRICBRFLZBELLZVWAEETA L),
ROGEETATA Y N AT LOBEBRKETH 5150220002018 RFLTHH 27,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

880

[,100

880

880

880

880

880

[,100

880

880

990

990

REBREDT 712k 5, BHHI00%Y 2 — A
100% Organic premium grape juice

Ty 7N Ta—A Lyl KR
Mapple Juice Chardonnay

Ry TN T a—A NNV AY =T 4 =3
Mapple Juice Caberet Sauvignon

IRINT F—F —
Mineral Water

FEIAX TN 360m
Fuji Mineral
FEIX TN 780m
Fuji Mineral

TETVIT L A=) T 300ml
Fuji Premium Sparkling

FETVITL ARX=27)7  700ml
Fuji Premium Sparkling

Y %S
Healthy-Tea

VB Z /AT %3
Black bean Tea Caffeine - Free

S

Buckwheat Tea

TEIRF

Sesame and barley Tea

RS

Akane Tea

BB —E R L TI5% 2 TER VAL I T,

77 R ATy M RE, BEMERS -

BRILBRFLEBELLVEETS L),

RREEIATAY P AT LDBBRERKTH 5150220002018 % ]F L THEH £3,

Prices above include tax and are subject to a |5% service charge.

Grand Hyatt Tokyo is ISO 22000:2018 certified, internationally recognized as the highest food safety management system.

77 A
Glass
(180ml)

2,200

2,200

b %
Bottle
(360ml)

4,400

4,400

550

[,100

770

1,430

880

880

880

880




